Oslo
Menighet

Oslo Betel
Oslo Cornelius

Oslo Ulsrud

Akershus
Menighet

Asker og Baerum
Hadeland
Jessheim

Stremmen

Buskerud
Menighet
Honefoss
Kongsberg
Mjendalen
Skotselv

Tyrifjord

@stfold
Menighet
Fredrikstad
Halden
Moss
Mysen

Sarpsborg

Innlandet
Menighet
Elverum

Gjovik
Gudbrandsdalen
Hamar
Kongsvinger

Lillehammer

Vestfold og Telemark
Menighet

Grenland

Larvik

Sandefjord

Sauherad

Moteplanen for oktober

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020



Teonsberg

Agder
Menighet
Arendal
Flekkefjord
Kristiansand
Mandal

Risgr

Rogaland
Menighet
Haugesund
Sandnes
Stavanger

Ser-Karmgy

Vestland
Menighet
Bergen
Forde
Hardanger

Nordas

More og Romsdal
Menighet

Eidsa

Molde

Volda

Alesund

Trondelag
Menighet
Namdal

Trondheim

Nordland
Menighet
Bodg
Brgnngysund
Bo

Lofoten
Melbu
Mosjgen
Sandnessjgen

Sortland

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

3/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020



Steigen

Troms

Menighet 3/10-2020
Harstad

Indre Senja

Tromsg

Finnmark

Menighet 3/10-2020
Alta

Hammerfest

Kirkenes

Vadso

10/10-2020

10/10-2020

17/10-2020

17/10-2020

24/10-2020

24/10-2020

31/10-2020

31/10-2020



